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019125 
019133 
019134 
019144 
019151 
019141 
019236 
019248 
019275 
019276 
019298 
019397 
019398 
019399 
019400 
019411 
019412 
019439 
019440 
019449 
019501 
019502 
019503 
019548 
019549 
019550 
019551 
019552 
019553 
019554 
019540 
019561 
019542 
019573 
019578 
019579 
019586 
019592 
019593 
019637 
019438 
019456 
019657 
019659 
019440 
019641 
019674 
019689 
019497 
019767 
019786 
019793 
019814 
019825 
019852 
019854 
019874 
019875 
019874 
019889 
019892 
019893 
019895 
019908 
019921 
019934 
019944 
019949 
019943 
019964 
0199468 
019970 
019971 
019973 
019982 
020010 

| 020032 
1 020035 
H 020043 
| 020045 
| 020072 
# 020073 
| 020073 
| 020073 

1 020076 

SCOTT RICE 
FILMS INCORPORATED 
CHESHIRE CORPORATION 
SCOTT RICE 
LOVE BOX COMPANY INC 
SCOTT RICE 
SCHOOLS ADVISORY COUNCIL 
BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE 
BLACKWOOD J A COMPANY 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
PC TECH 
HARGETT, KEN F 
COUNCIL FOR EXCEPTIONAL 
BRADLEY, JEANETTE 
ACLD INC : 
A — C CORP 
SOFTWARE ETC 
WORKMAN, SUSAN 
F & E CHECK PROTECTOR 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FADLER COMPANY INC. 
TULSA BEEF & 
DAVIS WM E & SONS INC 
KROUT DO INC, DENNY E 
HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER 
TULSA SURGERY 
TULSA PATHOLOGY ASSOCIATE 
BAKER, TODD, MCCULLOUGH 
FICHTENBERG SURGICAL 
WATSON DO, D KEITH 
TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL 
TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL 
TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
PRECISION DELTA’ CORP 
AMERICAN TARGET COMPANY 
STEPHENS INC,’ WALTER F 
MANAGED CARE Cos 
PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE 
TSI! INTERNATIONAL 
AT&T PARADYNE CORPORATION 
A:1 GLASS COMPANY 
AT&T a 
JONES, LEROY N 
IBM 
IBM 
EGGHEAD DISCOUNT SOFTWARE 
ADAIR TYPEWRITER COMPANY 
SERVICE MERCHANDISE 
DEES UNIFORMS INC 
SCOTT RICE 
BARKER BOB COMPANY INC 
TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 
BROKEN ARROW LEDGER’ 
B CLEAN SUPPLY - 
ADAIR TYPEWRITER COMPANY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
JONES, LEROY NW 
NORCOM 7 
AMERICAN AIR FILTER CO 
CREED CO 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
DATA DOCUMENTS 
SCOTT RICE 
WORKMAN, SUSAN 
NOE: BRAD CHEVROLET 
ROSS-VIKING MERCHANDISE 
SCOTT RICE 
HELLERS RESTAURANT EQUIP 
REEVES TV & APPLIANCES 
WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D. 
MARTIN, BRENDA 
FORNEY, VIRGINIA SUE 
FORNEY, VIRGINIA SUE 
DATACOM : 
SKAGGS ALPHA BETA 4201 
CHIEPPO EQUIPMENT CO 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 
MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA 
LEADERSHIP OKLAHOMA INC 
JANDA, DALE 
JANDA, DALE 
JANDA, DALE 
KNIGHTEN, BONITA 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL : 
TRAVEL 

265.92 
84.00 
127.09 
165.91 

1,342.22 
140.73 
160.00 

1,400.00 
145.25 
53.75 

2,970.00 
10.00 
127.00 
58.40 
20.00 
35.00 
25.02 

1,300.00 
995.00 
889.50 
188.45 
154.32 
394.62 

5,339.00 
930.00 
180.00 
148.50 
496.00 
250.00 
‘50.00 

5,465.40 
4,634.50 
2,631.20 

38.46 
3,340.00 

559.50 
1,477.26 
214.02 
10.58 

541.00 
763.00 
760.82 
291.00 
“28.46 

9,173.81 
3,983.00 

474.00 
2,418.00 

114.90 
2,045.30 

124.73 
343.00 
150.09 
226.32 
531.96 

1,448.00 
1,098.80 
1,200.00 

' 50.00 
‘55.68 
408.39 
96.00 
118.77 
40.71 
100.00 
71.75 
34.46 
72.42 
229.75 
179.00 
373.93 
46.62 
178.92 
225.30 
2B1.16 
46.60 
260.34 

1,000.00 
1,495.06 
290.85 
100.00 
77.31 
111.71 
‘88.56 
59.27 


