MONDAY	Y.IIII.Y	23.	1990.	CONTINUED
monuna.	2011	20,	1000,	CONTINOED

019125	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	265.92
019133	FILMS INCORPORATED	SERVICES	84.00
019134	CHESHIRE CORPORATION	SERVICES	127.09
019144	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	165.91
			1.342.22
019151	LOVE BOX COMPANY INC	SERVICES	,
019161	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	140.73
019236	SCHOOLS ADVISORY COUNCIL	SERVICES	160.00
019268	BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE	SERVICES	1,400.00
019275	BLACKWOOD J A COMPANY	SERVICES	145.25
019276	XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	53.75
		SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
019298	PC TECH		2,970.00
019397	HARGETT, KEN F	SERVICES	10.00
019398	COUNCIL FOR EXCEPTIONAL	SERVICES	127.00
019399	BRADLEY, JEANETTE	TRAVEL	48.40
019400	ACLD INC	SERVICES	20.00
	A'E'C CORP		35.00
019411		SERVICES	
019412	SOFTWARE ETC	SERVICES	25.02
019439	WORKMAN, SUSAN	SERVICES	1,300.00
019460	F & E CHECK PROTECTOR	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	995.00
019469	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	889.50
019501	FADLER COMPANY INC.	SERVICES	188.45
	TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES	154.32
019502			
019503	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES	394.62
019548	KROUT D O INC, DENNY E	SERVICES	5,339.00
019549	HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER	SERVICES	930.00
019550	TULSA SURGERY	SERVICES	180.00
019551	TULSA PATHOLOGY ASSOCIATE	SERVICES	148.50
019552	BAKER, TODD, MCCULLOUGH	SERVICES	490.00
019553	FICHTENBERG SURGICAL	SERVICES	250.00
019554	WATSON DO, D KEITH	SERVICES	50.00
019560	TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL	SERVICES	5,465.60
019561	TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL	SERVICES	4,634.50
019562	TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL	SERVICES	2,631.20
			•
019573	BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SERVICES	38.46
019578	PRECISION DELTA CORP	SERVICES	3,340.00
019579	AMERICAN TARGET COMPANY	SERVICES	559.50
019586	STEPHENS INC, WALTER F	SERVICES	1,477.26
019592	MANAGED CARE	BENEFITS	214.02
019593	PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE	BENEFITS	10.58
019637	TSI: INTERNATIONAL	SERVICES	641.00
019638	AT&T PARADYNE CORPORATION	SERVICES	763.00
019656 E	A:1 GLASS COMPANY	SERVICES	760.82
019657	AT&T	SERVICES	291.00
019659	JONES, LEROY N	TRAVEL	28.46
019660	IBM	SERVICES	9,173.81
019661	IBM	SERVICES	3,783.00
019674	EGGHEAD DISCOUNT SOFTWARE	SERVICES	474.00
019689	ADAIR TYPEWRITER COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,418.00
019697	SERVICE MERCHANDISE	SERVICES	114.90
019767	DEES UNIFORMS INC	SERVICES	2,045.30
019786	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	124.73
019793	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC	SERVICES	363.00
019814	TULSA DAILY BUSINESS	SERVICES	150.09
017825	BROKEN ARROW LEDGER	SERVICES	
			226.32
019852	B CLEAN SUPPLY	SERVICES	531.96
019854	ADAIR TYPEWRITER COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,468.00
019874	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	1,098.80
019875	JONES, LEROY N	TRAVEL	1,200.00
019876	NORCOM	SERVICES	50.00
017889	AMERICAN AIR FILTER CO	SERVICES	:55.68
019892	CREED CO	SERVICES	408.39
019893	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	96.00
019895	DATA DOCUMENTS	SERVICES	118.77
019908	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	40.71
019921	WORKMAN, SUSAN	SERVICES	100.00
019934	NOE: BRAD CHEVROLET	SERVICES	71.75
019946	ROSS-VIKING MERCHANDISE	SERVICES	
			34.46
019949	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	72.42
019963	HELLERS RESTAURANT EQUIP	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	229.75
019964	REEVES TV & APPLIANCES	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	179.00
019968	WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D.	SERVICES	373 <b>.</b> 93
019970	MARTIN, BRENDA	SERVICES	86.62
019971	FORNEY, VIRGINIA SUE	SERVICES	178.92
019973	FORNEY, VIRGINIA SUE	– – –	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SERVICES	225.30
019982	DATACOM	SERVICES	281.16
020010	SKAGGS ALPHA BETA 4201	SERVICES	46.60
050035	CHIEPPO EQUIPMENT CO	SERVICES	260.34
020035	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SERVICES	1,000.00
020043	OKLAHOMA LIGHTING	SERVICES	1,695.06
020045	MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA	SERVICES	290.85
020072	LEADERSHIP OKLAHOMA INC		
		SERVICES	100.00
020073	JANDA, DALE	SERVICES	77.31
020073	JANDA, DALE	TRAVEL	111.71
020073	JANDA, DALE	TRAVEL	88.56
020076		TOALICE	
020070	KNIGHTEN, BONITA	TRAVEL	59.27
020070	KNIGHTEN, BONITA	IRAVEL	59.27